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Sr.N
o.

Student Name Centre Code & 
Code 

Colle
ge 
Code 

Course Paper Name Paper Code Paper Date Shift Paper 
Start 
time

ROLL 
NO.

PRN NO

1 Ku.Babli Gajanaj 
Dharne

Shantaram Potdukhe 
College of Law, 
Tukum,Chandrapur 
312

314 B.A.SemVCBCS Political Science:Indian 
Political Thought

BA25B-12 12/5/2025 Second 2.00pm 7016042

2 Sonwane Rajshri 
Chandrabhan

Shantaram Potdukhe 
College of Law, 
Tukum,Chandrapur 
312

314 B SC Vth SemCBCS Comuter science I 
(Ecommerce &web 
desining)

USCST091 1/10/2026 Second 2.00pm 7065341

Scripting Language 2 11/20/2025 Second 2.00pm
Theory of 
Computational Analyzer

1 11/24/2025 Second 2.00pm

Computer Graphics 8 11/26/2025 Second 2.00pm
Data warehousing and 
mining

4 11/28/2025 Second 2.00pm

Software Engineering 5 12/1/2025 Second 2.00pm
Core java 7 12/5/2025 Second 2.00pm

4 Achal Nanaji 
Indurkar

Sarvodaya 
mahvidyalya 
Sindewahi 334

334 B.A.SemV CBCS Political Science:Indian 
Political Thought

BA25B-12 12/5/2025 Second 2.00pm 7016944 2023033700044543...

B.SC.I st Sem NEP Life and Diversity of 
Animals

BSCZ0501 12/27/2025 First 9.30am 7073778 2024065800109736...

B.SC.IInd SemNEP Life and Diversity of 
Animals

BSCZ0601 12/29/2025 First 9.30am 7075696 2024065800109730

409 B.S.W.III CBCS Working with 
Communities

7 12/8/2025 Second 2.00pm 7051689 2024065800163006...

Gondwana University Gadchiroli

3 Damini Sunil 
Kharwade

Sardar patel 
Mahavidyalaya 
Chandrapur304

304 BCA Vth Sem CBCS 7055325 2023033700062394...

5 Shrawani Vinayak 
Gondale

Mahatma Gandhi 
Arts, Science and 
Late N.P.Commerce 
College Armori 020

20

6 Surbhi Vinod 
Parshive

S.R.M.College of 
Socal Work Padoli



409 B.S.W.III CBCS Marathi 2 12/5/2025 Second 2.00pm 7051689 2024065800163006…
7 Waghmare Diya 

Shilesh
Govt.College of 
Engg.Chandrapur

311 Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering

Analog Circuits SE204 05.12.2025 MORNIN
G

9.30 am 7072086

8 Payal Avinash 
Bambole

Adarsh College Wadsa 21 B.A.SemVCBCS History BA25B-5 28.11.2025 Second 2.00pm 7014367 2023033700109037...

9 Karishma Kailas 
Mandre

Sau Lina kishor 
mamidwar college 448

457 B.SC.I st Sem NEP Basic Inorganic 
Chemistry

NEPSTUGO
1CHE01

8.12.2025 First 9.30am 7104638 2025085800020947...

Sociology BA25B-10 26.11.2025 Second 2.00pm
Histoty BA25B-5 28.11.2025 Second 2.00pm
English Literature BA25B-2 24.11.2025 Second 2.00pm
Marathi Literature BA25B-5 24.11.2025 Second 2.00pm
Sociology BA25B-10 26.11.2025 Second 2.00pm

12 Aishwarya Rajendra 
Gurnule

Shri.Govindprabhu 
College Talodhi 
(Ba)337

336 NEP B.A. SEM-I Resource Management NEPHUUG0
1HEC01

05.12.2025 First 9.30am 7118051 2025065800009222…

13 Harshala Prakash 
Gurnule

Shri.Govindprabhu 
College Talodhi 
(Ba)337

336 TY B.A.SEM-V 
CBCS

Home Eco. Prenatal & 
Infancy Development

BA25B-9R 08.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 7017042 2023033700031515….

Generic IKS NEPIKSUG0
11KS

24.11.2025 First 9.30am

English AEC NEPAECUG
O1ENG

26.11.2025 First 9.30am

Found.Course in 
Comm.English

NEPHUUGO
1ENG02

28.11.2025 First 9.30am

History BA25B-5 28.11.2025 Second 2.00pm
English Literature BA125B-1 24.11.2025 Second 2.00pm

16 Chhabda Kashish 
Amarlal

Janta Mahavidyalaya 
Cahndrapur

301 M.A.English Sem-
III NEP

Literary Criticism-I NEPHUPG03
ENG001

16.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 7138808 2020033700006915...

17 Dhale Saxil Layak Janta Mahavidyalaya 
Cahndrapur

301 M.A.English Sem-
IIINEP

Literary Criticism-I NEPHUPG03
ENG001

16.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 7138809 2024065800266938...

2023033700191313...

10 Deshmukh Sudhir 
Ramesh

Dr.Ambedkar College 
Bramhapuri329

328 B.A.ASemV CBCS 7016582

2025065800195644...

15 Pritam Vinod Bankar M.G.COLLEGE 
Armori 020

20 B.A.SemV CBCS 7014246 2023033700004004...

14 Vaidyanvi Pradip 
Burande

Chintamani College 
of Sci Pombhurna

373 B.SC.I st SemNEP 7103724

2022033700090482...

11 Gaytri Laxman 
Thipe

F.E.S.Girls College 
Chandrpur

303 B.A.SemV CBCS 7015768



18 Girsawale Mranmai 
jagdish

Janta Mahavidyalaya 
Cahndrapur

301 M.A.English Sem-
IIINEP

Literary Criticism-I NEPHUPG03
ENG001

16.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 7138810 2024065800267199...

19 Gurjewar Swati 
Poshatti

Janta Mahavidyalaya 
Cahndrapur

301 M.A.English Sem-
IIINEP

Literary Criticism-I NEPHUPG03
ENG001

16.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 7138811 2024065800394581...

20 Mutthalkar Ashwini 
Sudhakar

Janta Mahavidyalaya 
Cahndrapur

301 M.A.English Sem-
IIINEP

Literary Criticism-I NEPHUPG03
ENG001

16.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 7138813 2024065800266679...

411 MBA - I SEM CBCS Business Legislation PCB1F07 26.12.2025 First 9.30am

411 MBA - I SEM CBCS Computer for Managers PCB1F08 30.12.2025 First 9.30am

411 MBA -II ND YAER Business Ethics and 
Corporate Goverence

PCB3CO2 03.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

411 MBA -II ND YAER Project Management 
and Quality 
Management

PCB3FO3 06.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

411 MBA -II ND YAER Public System 
Management

PCB3FO4 08.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

411 MBA -II ND YAER Advanced Financial 
Management

PCB3EB1 10.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

23 Bhagyashri 
Nimchand Lanjewar

Gramgita 
Maha.Chimur

403 M.SC. SEM-III 
Botany NEP

Cytolog & Genetics NEPSTPG03
BOT002

18.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 7141870 2024065800394003...

322 BPES.III SEM Adapted Phy.Edu. TC-303 05.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 6999628
322 BPES.III SEM Counselling and 

Guidance
EC-301 08.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 6999628

322 BPES.III SEM Sports Psy.and 
Sociology

CC-303 05.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 6999847

Sports Medi. Phy.and 
Rehabilitation

EC-301 08.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 6999847

Sports Psy.and 
Sociology

CC-303 05.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 6999841

Nikita Harishandra 
Nagapure

R.S.S.Maha.Visapur

21 Akshata V.Nagapure Khatri mahavidyalya 
chandrapur  314

26 Jainub Abdul Kalam 
Khan

R.S.S.Maha.Visapur 322 BPEd..III SEM

7125026 2025065800000970…

22 Ashwin Kahanke Khatri mahavidyalya 
chandrapur  314

24 Arti Sanjay 
Padgelwar

R.S.S.Maha.Visapur

25



Sports Medi. Phy.and 
Rehabilitation

EC-301 08.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 6999841

27 Roshan Shankar 
Chaudhari

Sardar Patel 
Mahavidyalya 
Chandrapur

304 B.A.Sem.V CBCS Political Science:Indian 
Political Thought

BA25B-12 5.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 7015805 2023033700069943..

Software Engineering 5 01.12.2025 Second 2.00pm

Core java 7 05.12.2025 Second 2.00pm

29 Ishant Hemant 
Ramteke

Sardar Patel 
Mahavidyalya 
Chandrapur

304 B.C.A.SEMV CBCS Core java 7 05.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 7055366 2023033700065214..

F.E.S.Girls College 
Chandrpur 303

304 B.Sc.Vth Sem CBCS Computer Science I 
(Ecommerce and web 
Desining)

USCST09.1 02.12.2025 Second 2.00pm

F.E.S.Girls College 
Chandrpur 303

304 B.Sc.Vth Sem CBCS Computer Science II 
(Database Programming 
with oracle)

USCST09.2 02.12.2025 Second 2.00pm

31 Polojwar Sakshi dilip Sardar Patel 
Mahavidyalya 
Chandrapur304

304 B.A.SemV CBCS Political Science:Indian 
Political Thought

BA25B-12 05.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 7015911 2022033700080634..

32 Sonali Santosh 
Bhendare

Sardar Patel 
Mahavidyalya 
Chandrapur

304 B.A.SemV CBCS Political Science:Indian 
Political Thought

BA25B-12 05.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 7015794 2022033700070036..

33 Ganfade Sneha Bala Sardar Patel 
Mahavidyalya 
Chandrapur

304 M.COM SEM-III 
NEP

Advanced Service 
Sector Management

NEPCMP03C
oM004

23.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 7137537 2024065800245571…

2 BBA Forest Mgt n 
Eco

English and 
Communicative English

NEPCMUG0
1BBAFM01

05.01.2026 First 9.30am 7151845 202506580000106034 Tanmay Motilal 
Kodape

PGTD College 
Gadchiroli

705539 2023033700156812..

30 Priti Sanjay Yadav 7065276 2023033700048413..

28 Mandal Rajesh 
Ranjan

Sardar Patel 
Mahavidyalya 
Chandrapur 304

304 B.C.A.SEM V CBCS



2 BBA Forest Mgt n 
Eco

Soft skill development NEPCMUG0
1BBAFM02

07.01.2026 First 9.30am 7151845 2025065800001060

35 Vasundhara Anant 
Zode

Nevjabai Hitkarani 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Bramhapuri

328 B.A.SemINEP Vyaktimtva Vikas ani 
Bhasha 

NEPHUUG0
1MAR05

28.12.2025 First 9.30am 7120762 2025065800012114..

36 Chetan waman agale Nevjabai Hitkarani 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Bramhapuri

328 M.SC. SEM-III 
Botany NEP

Cytology & Genetics NEPSTPG03
BOT002

16.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 714187

37 Vijay Yashwant 
Zode

Nevjabai Hitkarani 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Bramhapuri

328 M.SC. SEM-III 
Botany NEP

Cytology & Genetics NEPSTPG03
BOT002

16.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 7141824

English AEC BSCAEC301 09.01.2026 Second 2.00pm
Basic information and 
preperation competative 
Examination

BSCOE318 12.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

39 Madavi Samiksha 
wasant

Chintamani College 
of Sci Pombhurna

B.Sc.sem INEP Basic Inorganic 
Chemistry

NEPSTUGO
1CHE01

08.12.2025 First 9.30am 7103778 2025065800195665…

Kumare diya wasant Chintamani College 
of Sci Pombhurna

B.Sc.sem I NEP Basic Inorganic 
Chemistry

NEPSTUGO
1CHE01

08.12.2025 First 9.30am 7103767 2025065800195664…

Gokul Parshuram 
wasekar

M.A.Economics 
Sem III

Economics of Growth 
and Development

NEPHUPG03ECO00116.12.2025 Second 2.00pm

41 Satpaise Shailesh 
Raju

Anand Niketan 
College Warora Dist 
Chandrapur

B.Com.Sem.III NEP Basic of Corporate 
Accounting

BCOMMJ301 5-Feb-26 Second 2.00pm 7004970 2024065800362187..

Kotkar Bhumika 
Sanjay

Anand Niketan 
College Warora Dist 
Chandrapur

B.Com.Sem.III NEP Found.Course in 
Comm.English

BCOMMJ301 5-Feb-26 Second 2.00pm 7004926 2024065800362237..

Anushka Santosh 
Dhawale

Anand Niketan 
College Warora Dist 
Chandrapur

B.Com.Sem.III NEP Basic of Corporate 
Accounting

BCOMMJ301 5-Feb-26 Second 2.00pm 7004893 2024065800361691..

373 B.Sc.Sem.III NEP 7082033 2025065800436427..

40

344

42

38 Dudhbale ganesh 
bandu

Chintamani College 
of Sci Pombhurna



43 Deotale Harshali 
Shankar

Anand Niketan 
College Warora Dist 
Chandrapur

B.SC.III NEP English AEC BSCAEC301 9-Jan-26 Second 2.00pm 7080753 2024065800375361..

44 Yogita Purushottam 
Hiware

Anand Niketan 
College Warora Dist 
Chandrapur

B.SC.III NEP English AEC BSCAEC301 9-Jan-26 Second 2.00pm 7080780 2024065800375609..

English AEC BSCAEC301 9-Jan-26 Second 2.00pm
Soft skill for personality  
 development

BSCOE309 12.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

Thermal Physics BSCMJ323 14.01.2026 Second 2.00pm
46 Madavi Kartik 

Sanjay 
Anand Niketan 
College Warora Dist 
Chandrapur

BSC II NEP Electrical Circuit 
Network Skill 

SEC52 10.01.2026 7076744 2024065800376351..

47 Sanskruti Sanjay 
Panghate 

Anand Niketan 
College Warora Dist 
Chandrapur

344 BSC SEM VCBCS Maths IV Special 
Relativity-1 

USMT12 12/6/2025 Second 2.00pm 7065865 2023033700173973…

344 BSC SEM I NEP CLINICAL 
INSTRUMENTATION 
TECHNIQUES

NEPSTUGO
1ZOOO5

28.12.2025 first 9.30am

344 BSC SEM I NEP Life Diversity of 
animals non chordata 
(protozoa to Annelida)

NEPSTUGO
1Z0001

27.12.2025 first 9.30am

49 PAYGHAN 
TANUJA 
DEVENDRA

Anand Niketan 
College Warora Dist 
Chandrapur

344 BA SEM III NEP EMERGENCE AND 
EXPANSION OF 
MARATHA POWER

19.01.2026 7035096 2024065800372790..

50 KUMARE 
KASHISH 
BAPURAO

Anand Niketan 
College Warora Dist 
Chandrapur

344 B.COM SEM III 
NEP

BASICS OF 
MONETARY 
ECONOMICS

19.01.2026 7004928 2024065800362245..

51 SAWSAKADE 
SAMIKSHA 
BANDUJI

Anand Niketan 
College Warora Dist 
Chandrapur

344 BSC SEM III NEP PLANT ECOLOGY BSCMN306 19.01.2026 Second 2.00pm 7080835 2024065800376471…

52 ATRAM ACHAL 
TUKADOJI

Anand Niketan 
College Warora Dist 
Chandrapur

344 BA SEM III NEP EMERGENCE AND 
EXPANSION OF 
MARATHA POWER

19.01.2026 7034981 2024065800371948…

2024065800376350

48 Kashti Arya Sujit Anand Niketan 
College Warora Dist 
Chandrapur

7103217 2025065800019245…

45 Madavi Kartik 
Sanjay 

Anand Niketan 
College Warora Dist 
Chandrapur

344 B.SC.III NEP 7080803



53 RUTIK MESHRAM Anand Niketan 
College Warora Dist 
Chandrapur

344 B.COM SEM I NEP Introducation  to 
business mathamatics -i

18.01.2026 7110409 2025065800063599…

54 sonawane rajshri 
chandrrabhan

dr.khatri 
maha.chandrapur

314 BSC SEM VCBCS Computer Science I 
(Ecommerce and web 
Desining)

USCST09.1 10.01.2026 7065341 2022033700230463..

347 BSC SEM IV CBCS PHYSICS I (WAVES 
ACOUSTCS AND LASER)

USPHT02 08.01.2026 First 9.30am 7062258 2021033700688032…

347 BSC SEM V CBCS COMPUTER SCience I 
(Ecommerce and web 
Desining)

USCST09.1 10.01.2026 Second 2.00pm 7062258 2021033700688032…

4 BSC SEM III NEP PARIKSHA MARATHI 
BHASHA VYAKARAN

BSCOE308 12.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

4 BSC SEM III NEP CRYPTOGAMS & 
GYMNOSPERMS

BSCMJ311 14.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

4 BSC SEM III NEP MORPHOLOGY & 
ANATATOMY OF 
ANGIOSPERMS

BSCMJ312 16.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

4 BSC SEM III NEP WILD LIFE TOURISM BSCMJ311 19.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

4 BSC SEM III NEP PARIKSHA MARATHI 
BHASHA VYAKARAN

BSCOE308 12.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

4 BSC SEM III NEP CRYPTOGAMS & 
GYMNOSPERMS

BSCMJ311 14.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

4 BSC SEM III NEP MORPHOLOGY & 
ANATATOMY OF 
ANGIOSPERMS

BSCMJ312 16.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

4 BSC SEM III NEP WILD LIFE TOURISM BSCMJ311 19.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

SOFT SKILLS FOR 
PERSONALITY 
DEVELOPMENT

BCOMOE332 12.01.2026 Second 2.00pm 2024065800293391…58 AVI  
MORESHWAR 
GOPAWAR

K.H.COLLEGE 
CHAMORSHI

51 B.COM SEM-III 
NEP

7003963

7078155 2024065800161174…

57 VINAY JITENDRA 
KOWE

GOVT.SCIENCE 
COLLEGE 
GADCHIROLI

7078117 2024065800110902…

55 SIDDHANT AJAB 
NANAWARE

LOKMANYA 
MAHA.WARORA

56 SHAHIL VIJAY 
POTAVI

GOVT.SCIENCE 
COLLEGE 
GADCHIROLI



BASICS OF CORPORATE 
ACCOUNTING-1

BCOMMJ301 14.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

COST ACCOUNTING BCOMMJ302 16.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

B.SC. SEM-I NEP Life and Diversity of 
Animals

BSCZO6501 27.12.2025 First 9.30am 7073778 2024065800109736…

B.SC.IInd SemNEP Life and Diversity of 
Animals

29.12.202 First 9.30am 7075696 2024065800109736…

B.SC.SEM-III NEP PARIKSHA MARATHI 
BHASHA VYAKARAN

BSCOE308 12.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

B.SC.SEM-IIINEP CRYPTOGAMS & 
GYMNOSPERMS

BSCMJ311 14.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

B.SC.SEM-IIINEP MORPHOLOGY & 
ANATATOMY OF 
ANGIOSPERMS

BSCMJ312 16.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

B.SC.SEM-IIINEP GENERAL IN ORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY

BSCMN303 19.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

B.SC.SEM-IIINEP ENGLISH  AEC BSCAE301 09.01.2026

B.SC.SEM-IIINEP SOFT SKILLS FOR 
PERSONALITY 
DEVELOPMENT

BSCOE309 12.01.2026

CHEMISTRY-I Inorganic 
chemistry

USCCHTO5 25.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

CHEMISTRY-II Physical 
Chemistry 

USCCHTO5 28.01.2026 Second 2.00pm

ARCHIVES IN INDIA SEC23 28.12.2025 First 9.30am

INTRODUCTION TO 
PHONETICS

BAC526 24.12.2025 First 9.30am

ANCIENT HISTORY OF 
INDIA

BAC529 30.12.2025 First 9.30am

B.A.SEM-II NEP HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL 
INDIA

BAC530 31.12.2025 First 9.30am 7029142 2024065800293841…

64 LIHITKAR 
ASHUTOSH 
RAVINDRA

KARMVIR 
MAHA.MUL

339 B.SC.SEM-VCBCS Maths IV Special Relativity I USMT12 06.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 7065788 2020033700004073…

R.S.S.Maha.Visapur 322 BPED..III SEM Sports Psy.and Sociology CC-303 05.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 6999838 2024065800394769…65 DORLIKAR 
NAYAN 

2022033700063446..

63 NIKITA 
RAJENDRA 
PAWADE

LOKMANYA 
MAHA.WARORA

347 B.A.SEM-I NEP 7025633 2024065800293841…

62 KHAIRE 
MANTHAN 
SANJAY

R.M.G.COLLEGE 
SAOLI

338 B.SC.SEM-III CBCS 7060468

2024065800164242…

61 PRAJWAL 
SUDHAKAR 
USENDI

Nevjabai Hitkarani 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Bramhapuri

328 7080414 2024065800274261..

59 GONDOLE 
SHRAWANI 
VINAYAK

Mahatma Gandhi 
Arts, Science and 
Late N.P.Commerce 
College Armori 020

20

60 ROHIT TEJRAO 
KULMETHE

SHIVAJI COLLEGE 
GADCHIROLI

3 7078033

GOPAWAR



R.S.S.Maha.Visapur 322 BPED..III SEM SPORTS MEDICINES 
PHYSICS & REHABILT

EC301 08.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 6999838 2024065800394769…

66 ANURAJ 
RAMDAS TOFA

SHIVAJI COLLEGE 
GADCHIROLI

5 B.A. SEM-INEP INTRODUCTION TO 
GEOGRAPHY

NEPHUUGO
1GEOO1

08.12.2025 7114665 2025065800006479…

67 VYENKATESH 
DAULAT 
TALANDI

SHIVAJI COLLEGE 
GADCHIROLI

5 B.A. SEM-INEP INTRODUCTION TO 
SOCIOLOGY

NEPHUUGO
1SOC01

10.12.2025 First 9.30am 7115013 2025065800005625…

68 SAPNA RAJU 
MADAVI

SHIVAJI COLLEGE 
GADCHIROLI

5 B.A. SEM-INEP Resource Management NEPHUUGO
1HECO1

05.12.2025 First 9.30am 7114935 202508580006471…

69 ATRAM KARAN 
CHHATRAPATI

SHIVAJI COLLEGE 
GADCHIROLI

5 B.A. SEM-V CBCS Political Science:Indian 
Political Thought

BA25B-12 05.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 7013507 2023033700042745…

70 NAYANA SANJAY 
GIRADKAR

SHRI.DNYANESH 
MAHA.NAWARGAO
N

333 B.A.SEM-V CBCS Political Science:Indian 
Political Thought

BA25B-12 05.12.2025 Second 2.00pm 7016878 2023033700052651…

71 DIYA SHAILESH 
WAGHMARE

GOVT.ENGG.COLLE
GE CHANDRAPUR

311 SY B.TECH. -SEM-
IV Model 
Curriculum 
(Electronics and 
Telecomunication 
Engg.)

Analog Circuits SE204 05.12.2025 First 9.30am 7072086 2023033700221272…

72 DIYA SHAILESH 
WAGHMARE

GOVT.ENGG.COLLE
GE CHANDRAPUR

311 SY B.TECH. -SEM-
III

ELECTRONIC 
DEVICES

SE102 03.12.2025 First 9.30am 7071996 2023033700221272…

Basic Inorgnic Chem BSCCH501 12/8/2025 First 9.30 TO 12.30

Life and diversity of 
anmials

BSCZO501 12/27/2025 First 9.30 TO 12.30

B.Sc. Sem -II NEP Basic Inorgnic Chem BSCCH601 12/9/2025 First 9.30 TO 12.30

B.Sc. Sem -I NEP 7074275 2024065800273871..

74 Ku. Simran 
Parshuram Nagmoti

Nevjabai Hitkarani 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Bramhapuri 328

430 7076457 2024065800273871…

NAYAN 
BHASHKAR

73 Ku. Simran 
Parshuram Nagmoti

Nevjabai Hitkarani 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Bramhapuri 328

430



B.Sc. Sem -II NEP Life and diversity of 
anmials non Chordate 
(Arthopod to 
Hemichordate)

BSCZO601 12/29/2025 First 9.30 TO 12.30

M.A. Economics 
NEP I

Macro-Economics 
Analysis-I

NEPHUPG01ECO00112/15/2025 First 9.30 TO 12.307145410 2024065800289388..

M.A. Economics 
NEP III

Economics of Growth 
and Development-I

NEPHUPG031ECO00112/16/2025 Second 02.00 To 05.00

M.A. Economics 
NEP III

International Trae and 
Finance-I

NEPHUPG031ECO00212/18/2025 Second 02.00 To 05.00

M.A. Economics 
NEP III

Indian Economics 
Policy-I

NEPHUPG031ECO00312/20/2025 Second 02.00 To 05.00

Indian Financial System NEPCMPG01COM00212/17/2025 First 9.30 TO 12.30

Advanced Marketing 
Management

NEPCMPG01COM00412/22/2025 First 9.30 TO 12.30

77 Surjagade Om 
Tarzan

Sardar Patel 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Chandrapur

304 B.B.A. CBCS V Marketing Management 
I

UCB5EM1 12/1/2025 Second 02.00 To 05.006993416 2023033700148035…

78 Karishma Kailas 
Mandre 

Late. Dr. 
Sacchidanand 
Mungantiwar Night 
College, Wadgaon

457 B.Sc. Sem -I NEP Basic Inorgnic Chem NEPSTUG01EHE0112/8/2025 First 9.30 TO 12.307104638 2025065800020947…

Business 
Communication Paper-I

UCA5C03 11/26/2025 Second 02.00 To 05.00

Commercial Law UCA5C05 11/28/2025 Second 02.00 To 05.00

Marketing Management 
(Industrial Marketing)

UCA5EM5 12/1/2025 Second 02.00 To 05.00

2024065800289388..

79 Mohurle Pratiksha 
Rajendra 

Adv. Vitthalrao 
banpurkar Memorial 
Arts & Comm Coll, 
Malewada.

57 B.Com V CBCS 6997124 2023033700136316...

76 Chalakh Akash 
Prabhakar 

Kewalramji Harde 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Chamorshi

51 M.Com NEP I 7127819

75 Gawali Atharv 
Chandrashekhar

Lokmanya 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Warora

347

7138517 2024065800289388..

Bramhapuri 328



80 Tushant Narendra 
Thakare

Nevjabai Hitkarini 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Bramhapuri

328 B.Sc. Sem -I NEP Basic Inorgnic Chem NEPSTUG01EHE0112/8/2025 First 9.30 TO 12.307102665 2025065800018432…

81 Piyush Vinod 
Mahore

Nevjabai Hitkarini 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Bramhapuri

328 B.Sc. Sem -I NEP Basic Inorgnic Chem NEPSTUG01EHE0112/8/2025 First 9.30 TO 12.307102596 2025065800019724…

82 Ayush Jiwan 
Pradhan

Nevjabai Hitkarini 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Bramhapuri

328 B.Com  I NEP Introducation to Statics 
& Business 
Mathematics I

NEPCMUG01COM0212/5/2025 First 9.30 TO 12.307109922 202506580002305…

MJF Ballarpur 320 322 B.P.E.S CBCS III Adapted Physical 
Education

TC-303 12/5/2025 Second 02.00 To 05.00 2024065800268371...

MJF Ballarpur 320 322 B.P.E.S CBCS III Counselline and 
Guidance

EC-301 12/8/2025 Second 02.00 To 05.00 2024065800268371...

MJF Ballarpur 320 322 B.P.Ed Sem III Sports Psycology And 
Sociology

CC303 12/5/2025 Second 02.00 To 05.00 2024065800268371...

MJF Ballarpur 320 322 B.P.Ed Sem III Sports Medicines 
Physio & Rahabilt

EC-301 12/8/2025 Second 02.00 To 05.00 2024065800268371...

MJF Ballarpur 320 322 B.P.Ed Sem III Sports Psycology And 
Sociology

CC303 12/5/2025 Second 02.00 To 05.00 2024065800398318…

MJF Ballarpur 320 322 B.P.Ed Sem III Sports Medicines 
Physio & Rahabilt

EC-301 12/8/2025 Second 02.00 To 05.00 2024065800398318…

86 Rajesh Ranjana 
Mandal

Sardar Patel 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Chandrapur

304 B.C.ACBCS  V Core Java 7 12/5/2025 Second 02.00 To 05.007055339 2023033700156812…

87 Ishant Jemant 
Ramteke

Sardar Patel 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Chandrapur

304 B.C.A CBCS  V Core Java 7 12/5/2025 Second 02.00 To 05.007055366 2023033700065214…

88 Rutik Bhola 
Meshram

Anand Niketan 
College, Warora

344 B.COM SEM I      
NEP                   

Introduction to 
Statistics and Business 
Mathematics

BCOM502 12/5/2025 First Shift 09.30 AM 
to 12.30 
PM

7110409 2025065800003590

89 Kashish Bapurao 
Kumare

Anand Niketan 
College, Warora

344 B.COM SEM III     
NEP                   

Basics of Monetary 
Economics

BCOMMJ30
3

1/19/2026 Second 2.00pm 7004928 2024965800362240

85 Khan Jainab Abdul 
Kalam (Sharifnussa) 

6999841

83 Padgelwar Aarti 
Sanjay (Kalavati)

6999628

84 Nagpure Nikita 
Harishchandra 
(Kalpana)

6999847



90 Vansh Ghansyam 
Jaju

Anand Niketan 
College, Warora

344 B.COM SEM I      
NEP                   

Introduction to 
Financial Accounting

BCOM501 12/3/2025 First Shift 09.30 AM 
to 12.30 
PM

7110369 2025065800003650

91 Satendra 
Rajeshkumar Kewat

Anand Niketan 
College, Warora

344 B.COM SEM I      
NEP                   

Introduction to 
Financial Accounting

BCOM501 12/3/2025 First Shift 09.30 AM 
to 12.30 
PM

7110379 2025065800003600

92 Aditya Mobilchand 
Maraskolhe

Anand Niketan 
College, Warora

344 B.COM SEM I      
NEP                   

Introduction to 
Financial Accounting

BCOM501 12/3/2025 First Shift 09.30 AM 
to 12.30 
PM

7110408 2025065800003590

93 Prashantjit 
Rajkumar Kamble

Anand Niketan 
College, Warora

344 B.COM SEM IV   
(CBCS)

Management 
Accounting

UCA4F02 12/5/2025 Second 2.00 PM 
to 
05.00PM

6996306

94 Prashantjit 
Rajkumar Kamble

Anand Niketan 
College, Warora

344 B.COM SEM IV   
(CBCS)

Corporate Accounting 
Paper- II

UCA4C06 12/10/2025 Second 2.00 PM 
to 
05.00PM

6996306

95 Anushka Santosh 
Dhawale

Anand Niketan 
College, Warora

344 B.COM SEM III     
NEP                   

Besics of Corporate 
Accounting -I

BCOMMJ30
1

1/14/2026 Second 2.00 PM 
to 
05.00PM

7004893 2024065800361690

96 Bhumika Sanjay 
Kotkar

Anand Niketan 
College, Warora

344 B.COM SEM III     
NEP                   

Besics of Corporate 
Accounting -I

BCOMMJ30
1

1/14/2026 Second 2.00 PM 
to 05.00 
PM

7004926 2024065800362230

97 Shailesh Raju 
Satpaise

Anand Niketan 
College, Warora

344 B.COM SEM III     
NEP                   

Besics of Corporate 
Accounting -I

BCOMMJ30
2

1/15/2026 Second 2.00 PM 
to 05.00 
PM

7004970 202406580036187

98 Priti Mahajan 
Kirange

Mahatma Gandhi 
Arts, Science and 
Late N.P.Commerce 
College Armori 020

20 B.COM SEM V   
(CBCS)

Human Resource 
Development(Industrial 
Relation)

UCA5EH5 12/25/2025 Second 2.00 PM 
to 05.00 
PM

6996898 2023033700003473..

English and 
Communicative English

BAFM01 1/5/2026 First Shift 09.30 AM 
to 12.30 
PM

2025065800001067..99 Tanmay Motilal 
Kodape

P.G.D.T. College, 
Gadchiroli.002

93 BBA. Forest Mgt 
Eco  sem I NEP

7151845



Soft Skill Development BAFM02 1/7/2026 First Shift 09.30 AM 
to 12.30 
PM

100 Vedanti Shirish 
Kurekar

Rajiv Gandhi College, 
Chandrapur.

315 B.COM SEM III     
NEP                   

English AEC301 1/9/2026 Second 2.00 PM 
to 05.00 
PM

7004403 2024065800287170

101 Vedanti Shirish 
Kurekar

Rajiv Gandhi College, 
Chandrapur.

315 B.COM SEM III     
NEP                   

Soft Skill Development BAFM02 1/12/2026 Second 2.00 PM 
to 05.00 
PM

7004403 2024065800287170

102 Vedanti Shirish 
Kurekar

Rajiv Gandhi College, 
Chandrapur.

315 B.COM SEM III     
NEP                   

Besics of Corporate 
Accounting -I

BCOMMJ30
1

1/14/2026 Second 2.00 PM 
to 05.00 
PM

7004403 2024065800287170

103 Anamika 
Purushottam Ghubde

Karmvir 
Mahavidyalaya, Mul.

339 B.COM SEM III     
NEP                   

Besics of Monetary 
Economics

BCOMMJ30
3

1/19/2026 Second 2.00 PM 
to 05.00 
PM

7004799 2024065800253740

104 Gothe Juhi Jayghosh Nevjabai Hitkarani 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Bramhapuri

328 NEP-B.A Sem-I Banking System-I NEPUUG01E
CO07

28.12.2025 First 9.30 am 7120704 2025065800012143..

105 Usendi Lali Ranu Lokmanya 
Mahavidyalaya 
Warora, Dist. 
Chandrapur

347 NEP-B.A sem-III Marathi BAAEC303 1/9/2026 Second 2.00 pm 7035121 202406580037227 1

106 Usendi Lali Ranu Lokmanya 
Mahavidyalaya 
Warora, Dist. 
Chandrapur

347 NEP-B.A sem-III Food and Nutrients BAOE305 1/12/2026 Second 2.00 pm 7035121 202406580037227 1

107 Usendi Lali Ranu Lokmanya 
Mahavidyalaya 
Warora, Dist. 
Chandrapur

347 NEP-B.A sem-III History of Maratha 
(1627-1761)

BAHISMJ30
1

1/14/2026 Second 2.00 pm 7035121 202406580037227 1

108 Usendi Lali Ranu Lokmanya 
Mahavidyalaya 
Warora, Dist. 
Chandrapur

347 NEP-B.A sem-III Modern India (1757-
1885)

BAHISMJ30
2

1/16/2026 Second 2.00 pm 7035121 202406580037227 1



109 Pungati Sainath 
Buklu

Lokmanya 
Mahavidyalaya 
Warora, Dist. 
Chandrapur

347 NEP-B.A sem-III Marathi BAAEC303 1/9/2026 Second 2.00 pm 7035097 202406580037298 1

110 Pungati Sainath 
Buklu

Lokmanya 
Mahavidyalaya 
Warora, Dist. 
Chandrapur

347 NEP-B.A sem-III Food and Nutrients BAOE305 1/12/2026 Second 2.00 pm 7035097 202406580037298 1

111 Pungati Sainath 
Buklu

Lokmanya 
Mahavidyalaya 
Warora, Dist. 
Chandrapur

347 NEP-B.A sem-III Micro Economics II BAECOMJ3011/14/2026 Second 2.00 pm 7035097 202406580037298 1

112 Pungati Sainath 
Buklu

Lokmanya 
Mahavidyalaya 
Warora, Dist. 
Chandrapur

347 NEP-B.A sem-III Macro Economics II BAECOMJ3021/16/2026 Second 2.00 pm 7035097 202406580037298 1

113 Atram Achal 
Tukadoji 

Lokmanya 
Mahavidyalaya 
Warora, Dist. 
Chandrapur

347 NEP-B.A sem-III Emergence and 
expansion of maratha 
Pawer

BAHISMN30119.01.2026 Second 2.00 PM 7034981 2024065800371940

114 Payghan Tanuja 
Devendra

Lokmanya 
Mahavidyalaya 
Warora, Dist. 
Chandrapur

347 NEP-B.A sem-III Emergence and 
expansion of maratha 
Pawer

BAHISMN30119.01.2026 Second 2.00 PM 7035096 2024065800372790

Nevjabai Hitkarani 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Bramhapuri

328 NEP-B.A sem-III English 1/9/2026 Second 2.00 PM 7034216 2024065800100120

Marathi 
Sahityaprakar:Kadmbari 
 mazi Katemundharichi 
Shala (go. Na. 
Munghate)

BAOE329 1/12/2026

115 Bhurani Vijaysing 
Suratsing



116 Lade Prajwal Milind Nevjabai Hitkarani 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Bramhapuri

328 B.A sem-IV Political Science BA12B-12 1/5/2026 Second 2.00 PM 7011939 2022 033700010433

Marathi 
Sahityaprakar:Kadmbari 
 mazi Katemundharichi 
Shala (go. Na. 
Munghate)

BAOE329 1/12/2026 Second 2.00 PM

Economics of Cost BAATMJ301 1/16/2026 Second 2.00 PM
118 DHARNE BABALI 

GAJANAN
Shantaram Potdukhe 
College of Law, 
Tukum,Chandrapur 
312

312 B.A sem VCBCS Political Science indian 
Political Thoughi 

BA25B-12 12/5/2025 Second 2.00 PM 7016042 202303370011526 6

Sharadrao pawar arts 
& Commerce College, 
Gadchandur Dist- 
Chandrapur

NEP-B.A sem-III Sociology of Religion 1/16/2026 Second 2.00 PM 7033896

NEP-B.A sem-III Zadipattitil Lokkala 
Aani Sanskruti

1/19/2026 Second 2.00 PM

Sharadrao pawar arts 
& Commerce College, 
Gadchandur Dist- 
Chandrapur

NEP-B.A sem-
IIINEP

Sociology of Religion 1/16/2026 Second 2.00 PM 7033897

NEP-B.A sem-
IIINEP

Zadipattitil Lokkala 
Aani Sanskruti

1/19/2026 Second 2.00 PM 7033852

121 Chodhari Ashwini 
Sunil 

Sharadrao pawar arts 
& Commerce College, 
Gadchandur Dist- 
Chandrapur

NEP-B.A sem-
IIINEP

Zadipattitil Lokkala 
Aani Sanskruti

1/19/2026 Second 2.00 PM

119 Kude Shreya 
Namdeo

120 Kude Kajal Subhash

117 Meshram Vaishu 
Tukadudas

Nevjabai Hitkarani 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Bramhapuri

328 B.A. sem -III (NEP) 7034241 2024 065800100181



122 Abhinaya Kumar 
Avunuri

Swa. Dr.S.M. Night 
Maha. Chandrapur

457 BSC 1st Sem.NEP Programming Logic and 
Technique

NEPPSTUG0
1COS01

12/3/2025 First 9:30 AM 7104630 2025065800020927

123 Aditya Devaiah 
Adluri

Swa. Dr.S.M. Night 
Maha. Chandrapur

457 BSC 1st Sem.NEP Programming Logic and 
Technique

NEPPSTUG0
1COS01

12/3/2025 First 9:30 AM 7104632 2025065800020926

124 Karishma Kailas 
Mandre

Swa. Dr.S.M. Night 
Maha. Chandrapur

457 BSC 1st Sem.NEP Programming Logic and 
Technique

NEPPSTUG0
1COS01

12/3/2025 First 9:30 AM 7104638 2025065800020947

125 Nakshatra Shyam 
Kayarkar

Swa. Dr.S.M. Night 
Maha. Chandrapur

457 BSC 1st Sem.NEP Programming Logic and 
Technique

NEPPSTUG0
1COS01

12/3/2025 First 9:30 AM 7104646 2025065800020930

126 Piyush Laxman 
Ghugre

Swa. Dr.S.M. Night 
Maha. Chandrapur

457 BSC 1st Sem.NEP Programming Logic and 
Technique

NEPPSTUG0
1COS01

12/3/2025 First 9:30 AM 7104649 2025065800020946

127 Pooja Chokhaji 
Bhasarkar

Swa. Dr.S.M. Night 
Maha. Chandrapur

457 BSC 1st Sem.NEP Programming Logic and 
Technique

NEPPSTUG0
1COS01

12/3/2025 First 9:30 AM 7104650 2025065800020935

128 Pragati Raju Narad Swa. Dr.S.M. Night 
Maha. Chandrapur

457 BSC 1st Sem.NEP Programming Logic and 
Technique

NEPPSTUG0
1COS01

12/3/2025 First 9:30 AM 7104651 2025065800020948

129 Prajapati Pranish 
Santosh

Swa. Dr.S.M. Night 
Maha. Chandrapur

457 BSC 1st Sem.NEP Programming Logic and 
Technique

NEPPSTUG0
1COS01

12/3/2025 First 9:30 AM 7104652 2025065800020922

130 Pranay Ravindra 
Wasnik

Swa. Dr.S.M. Night 
Maha. Chandrapur

457 BSC 1st Sem.NEP Programming Logic and 
Technique

NEPPSTUG0
1COS01

12/3/2025 First 9:30 AM 7104653 2025065800020949

131 Pratiksha Prakash 
Burande

Swa. Dr.S.M. Night 
Maha. Chandrapur

457 BSC 1st Sem.NEP Programming Logic and 
Technique

NEPPSTUG0
1COS01

12/3/2025 First 9:30 AM 7104654 2025065800020942

132 Sneha Vijay Kommu Swa. Dr.S.M. Night 
Maha. Chandrapur

457 BSC 1st Sem.NEP Programming Logic and 
Technique

NEPPSTUG0
1COS01

12/3/2025 First 9:30 AM 7104663 2025065800020925

133 Piyush Gajanan 
Gavture

Swa. Dr.S.M. Night 
Maha. Chandrapur

457 BSC 1st Sem.NEP Programming Logic and 
Technique

NEPPSTUG0
1COS01

12/3/2025 First 9:30 AM 7074711 2024065800373777

134 Ankit Bharat Madavi Swa. Dr.S.M. Night 
Maha. Chandrapur

457 BSC 1st Sem.NEP Programming Logic and 
Technique

NEPPSTUG0
1COS01

12/3/2025 First 9:30 AM 7074714 2024065800372054

135 Sarvesh Sunil 
Pendam

Sardar patel 
Mahavidyalaya 
Chandrapur

304 B.C.A.SemI NEP Mathematics 
Foundation to 
Computer Science

CC101 1/25/2026 First 9:30 AM 7073117 2025065800435432..

136 Bhumika Shalikram 
Munghate

Shri Govindrao 
Munghate Art n 
Science College 
kurkheda

23 B.A. Sem III Basic Concept of 
Sociology

BASOCMN301 7032106 2024065800285320

328 B.Sc.II NEP Society and Culture BSCCOE305 1/12/2026 Second 2.00 PM137 Sohom Bhaskar Raut Dr.Ambedkar College 
Bramhapuri

7080380 2024065800274787..



328 B.Sc.II NEP Operating  System And 
DBMS

BSCMJ302 1/16/2026 Second 2.00 PM

B.A.Sem.III NEP Marathi 
Sahityaprakar:Kadmbari 
 mazi Katemundharichi 
Shala (go. Na. 
Munghate)

BAOE329 1/12/2026 Second 2.00 PM

B.A.Sem.III NEP Modern India (1757-
1885)

BAOE329 1/16/2026 Second 2.00 PM

B.Tech sem.1NEP Engg.Mathematics I NEPSTUG01EEE011/5/2026
B.Tech sem.1NEP Engg.chemistry NEPSTUG01EEE021/7/2026
B.Tech sem.1NEP Engg.mechanics NEPSTUG01EEE031/9/2026
B.Tech sem.1NEP Engg.Mathematics I NEPSTUG01EEE011/5/2026
B.Tech sem.1NEP Engg.chemistry NEPSTUG01EEE021/7/2026
B.Tech sem.1NEP Engg.mechanics NEPSTUG01EEE031/9/2026

adv. Vitthalrao 
Banpurkar Memorial 
Arts and Commerce 
College, Malewada 
(57)

57 B.A.Sem- III (NEP) Political Theory BAPOLMJ30
1

1/14/2026 Second 2.00pm

adv. Vitthalrao 
Banpurkar Memorial 
Arts and Commerce 
College, Malewada 
(57)

57 B.A.Sem- III (NEP) Indian Political 
Thought-I

BAPOLMJ30
2

1/16/2026 Second 2.00pm

adv. Vitthalrao 
Banpurkar Memorial 
Arts and Commerce 
College, Malewada 
(57)

57 B.A.Sem- III (NEP) Modern India (1757-
1885)

BAHIMJ302 1/16/2026 Second 2.00pm

141  Vijay M. Usendi

142 Subhash Saturam 
Hidami

140 Sindram Aryan Sunil Govt College of Engg

138 Dhongade Pranay 
Sanjay

Dr.Ambedkar College 
Bramhapuri

328 7034065 20240658800275651..

311 7150955 2025065800014278..

139 Manthan Raut Govt College of Engg 311 7150925 2025065800014243..

Bramhapuri



adv. Vitthalrao 
Banpurkar Memorial 
Arts and Commerce 
College, Malewada 
(57)

57 B.A.Sem- III (NEP) Public Administration BAPOLMN3
01

1/19/2026 Second 2.00pm

143 Abhinandan Samrt 
Sonkamble

Shri Shivaji Arts, 
Commerce & Science 
College, Rajura, 
Chandrapur (323)

323 B.A.Sem- III (NEP) Public Administration BAPOLMN3
01

1/19/2026 Second 2.00pm 7033817

144 Suraj Jayprakash 
Kadam 

Shri Shivaji Arts, 
Commerce & Science 
College, Rajura, 
Chandrapur (323)

323 B.A.Sem- III (NEP) Public Administration BAPOLMN3
01

1/19/2026 Second 2.00pm 7033759

145 Mamata Ganesh 
Dhobe 

Shri Shivaji Arts, 
Commerce & Science 
College, Rajura, 
Chandrapur (323)

323 B.A.Sem- III (NEP) Food Hygiene and 
Preservation 

BAHEMN30
1

1/19/2026 Second 2.00pm 7033744

146 Komal Pravin 
Bawane 

Shri Shivaji Arts, 
Commerce & Science 
College, Rajura, 
Chandrapur (323)

323 B.A.Sem- III (NEP) Calculus and Matrices BSCMN304 1/19/2026 Second 2.00pm 7080228

147 Achal Ramesh 
Bhongale 

Shri Shivaji Arts, 
Commerce & Science 
College, Rajura, 
Chandrapur (323)

323 B.A.Sem- III (NEP) Wild Life Tourism BSCMN311 1/19/2026 Second 2.00pm 7080230



148 Shivam Sanjay 
Prasad

Shri Shivaji Arts, 
Commerce & Science 
College, Rajura, 
Chandrapur (323)

323 B.A.Sem- III (NEP) Calculus and Matrices BSCMN304 1/19/2026 Second 2.00pm 7080260

149 Amrita Sudesh 
Wankar 

Janata 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Chandrapur

301 B.A.Sem- V (CBCS) History BA25B-5 11/28/2025 Second 2.00pm 7015667

150 Kalyani Balkrushan 
Ruat 

Dr. Babasaheb 
Ambedkar College, 
Bramahpuri (329)

328 BA.III(CBCS) Geography BA25B-6R 1/18/2026 Second 2.00pm

151 Yash Dnyaneshwar 
Shinde 

Adarsh arts & 
Commerce College, 
Wadasa (21)

43 BSC. III (CBCS) Physics-II( Radiation 
and Staistical Physics)

USPHT06 1/29/2026 Second 2.00pm 7060103 2022033700116311..

N.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-II NEP Floriculture SEC46 02-12-2025 / 10-
01-2026

I 9:30 7076512 2024065800162684

N.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-II NEP Floriculture SEC46 02-12-2025 / 10-
01-2026

I 9:30 7076515 2024065800338235

153 Sayali R. Talmale N.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-II NEP Floriculture SEC46 02-12-2025 / 10-
01-2026

I 9:30 7076525 2024065800338908

154 Shubhangi D. ThakareN.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-II NEP Floriculture SEC46 02-12-2025 / 10-
01-2026

I 9:30 7076529 2024065800337367

155 Manisha G.Thakare N.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-II NEP Floriculture SEC46 02-12-2025 / 10-
01-2026

I 9:30 7076530 2024065800338243

156 Nirasha M. Borkar N.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-II NEP Data Analysis Using 
Excel

SEC40 02-12-2025 / 10-
01-2026

I 9:30 7076513 2024065800146615

157 Switi A. Pawankar N.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-II NEP Data Analysis Using 
Excel

SEC40 02-12-2025 / 10-
01-2026

I 9:30 7076523 2024065800146573

158 Saurabh S. TembhurneN.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-II NEP Data Analysis Using 
Excel

SEC40 02-12-2025 / 10-
01-2026

I 9:30 7076527 2024065800171571

159 Anamika R. Humane N.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-I NEP Programming Logic & 
Technique

NEPSTUG01
COS01

03-12-2025 / 18-
01-2026

I 9:30 7102678 2025065800019912

152 Pallavi D. Borkar



160 Anjali S. Meshram N.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-I NEP Programming Logic & 
Technique

NEPSTUG01
COS01

03-12-2025 / 18-
01-2026

I 9:30 7102680 2025065800018883

161 Apurva A. Bulbule N.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-I NEP Programming Logic & 
Technique

NEPSTUG01
COS01

03-12-2025 / 18-
01-2026

I 9:30 7102681 2025065800018888

162 Kanishka R.Mehra N.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-I NEP Programming Logic & 
Technique

NEPSTUG01
COS01

03-12-2025 / 18-
01-2026

I 9:30 7102683 2025065800018882

163 Naina N.Lokhande N.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-I NEP Programming Logic & 
Technique

NEPSTUG01
COS01

03-12-2025 / 18-
01-2026

I 9:30 7102684 2025065800018891

164 Payal T.Shedmake N.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-I NEP Programming Logic & 
Technique

NEPSTUG01
COS01

03-12-2025 / 18-
01-2026

I 9:30 7102685 2025065800019032

165 Shruti M.Nimgade N.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-I NEP Programming Logic & 
Technique

NEPSTUG01
COS01

03-12-2025 / 18-
01-2026

I 9:30 7102696 2025065800021128

166 Sushrusha R.MeshramN.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-I NEP Programming Logic & 
Technique

NEPSTUG01
COS01

03-12-2025 / 18-
01-2026

I 9:30 7102700 2023033700014022

167 Trisha T.Durge N.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-I NEP Programming Logic & 
Technique

NEPSTUG01
COS01

03-12-2025 / 18-
01-2026

I 9:30 7102702 2025065800019534

168 Nirasha M.Borkar N.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-I NEP Programming Logic & 
Technique

NEPSTUG01
COS01

03-12-2025 / 18-
01-2026

I 9:30 7074315 2024065800146615

169 Pradnyashil B.DhongadeN.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-I NEP Programming Logic & 
Technique

NEPSTUG01
COS01

03-12-2025 / 18-
01-2026

I 9:30 7074318 2024065800171861

170 Saurabh S. TembhurneN.H. College 
Bramhapuri (328)

329 B.Sc. Sem-I NEP Programming Logic & 
Technique

NEPSTUG01
COS01

03-12-2025 / 18-
01-2026

I 9:30 7074329 2024065800171571

171 Shruti Kusram Janata 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Chandrapur

301 B.Asem V CBCS Political Science 
:Indian Political 
Thought-I

BA 25B12 12/5/2025 II 2.3 7015596 2023033700025252..

Zoology III INSECT 
VECTOR AND 
DISEASES

14-Dec-25 Afternoon 02:00:PM

Zoology IV aqatic 
bioilogy

22-Nov-25 Afternoon 02:00:PM

Botany I 
MOLECULAR 
BIOLOGY I

6-Dec-25 Afternoon 02:00:PM

2013033700127470.00172 Katenge madanlal 
Motiram

Govindrao Munghate 
Mahavidyalya 
Kurkheda 023

69 B.SC.CBCS Vth 
Sem 

7066944



Botany II  
MOLECULAR 
BIOLOGY II

8-Dec-25 Afternoon 02:00:PM

Chemistry I organic 
chemistry 

18-Nov-25 Afternoon 02:00:PM

Chemistry II Inorganic 
chemistry 

20-Nov-25 Afternoon 02:00:PM

Public Administration BAPOLMN30119-Jan-26 II 2.00 PM

Modern India (1757-
1885)

BAHISMJ302 16-Jan-26 II 2.00 PM

Political Theory BAPOLMJ30114-Jan-26 II 2.00 PM

Indian Political 
Thought-I

BAPOLMJ30216-Jan-26 II 2.00 PM

Sociology of Religion BASOCMJ30216-Jan-26 II 2.00pm 5.00pm7033852 2024065800209030.00

FY.B.A. Sem-II (Nep Sahityache Swarup 
Satra-2

BAC525 25-Jan-26 I 9.30am 12.30pm

(NEP 2020) (Nivedanatam 
Sahityaprakar 
Abhyasgranth 
Gondwana University

338 B.SC. SEM-III,NEP Organic Chemistry BSCMJ306 16-01-2026 II 2.00 TO 5.00

338 B.SC. SEM-III,NEP Properties Of Matter, 
Kinetic Theory of Gases

BSCMJ312 19-01-2026 II 2.00 TO 5.00

178 Ankush Dashrat 
Sonule

338 B.SC.SEM-III,NEP Plant Ecology BSCMN306 16-01-2026 II 2.00 TO 5.007080637 2024065800393810.00

338 B.COM.SEM-III,NEPCost Accounting BCOMMJ302 16-01-2026 II 2.00 TO 5.00

175 Ashwini Sunil 
Chaudhari

Sharadrao Pawar Arts 
and Commerce 

325 Sy.B.A.Sem -III NEP
Zadipatitil Lokkala ani 

sanskruti
BAMARMN301 19-Jan-26

Shreya Namdeo 
Kude

325 7033896

177 Puthvik Namdeo 
Nikure

Rashtrapita Mahatma 
Gandhi Arts, 
Commerce & Science

7080628 2024065800292610.00

179 Priya Prabhakar 
Charduke

7004752 2024065800244230.00

II

173 Shubhash Saturam 
Hidami

adv. Vitthalrao 
Banpurkar Memorial 
Arts and Commerce 
College, Malewada 
(57)

57 B.A. III NEP 7032673 2024065800308596..

174 Vijay Maniram 
Usendi

B.A. III NEP 7032709 2024065800308565..

2.00pm 5.00pm7028436 2024065800209030.00

176



338 B.COM.SEM-III,NEPBasic of Monetary 
Economics

BCOMNJ303 19-01-2026 II 2.00 TO 5.00

180 Aniket Sukhdeo 
Savsakde

Gramgeeta College, 
Chimur

403 B.A. Sem III NEP Macro Economics BAECOMJ30216-01-2026 II 2.00 To 5.007034885 2024065800090430.00

181 Karan Shalik Dahare Gramgeeta College, 
Chimur

403 B.A. Sem III NEP Studiest in English 
Novel-I

BAENGMJ30216-01-2026 II 2.00 To 5.007034812 2024065800142950.00

Gramgeeta College, 
Chimur

403 B.A. Sem III NEP Zadipati Lokkala Ani 
Sanskurti

BAMARMN30119-01-2026 II 2.00 To 5.00

Gramgeeta College, 
Chimur

403 B.A. Sem III NEP Emergence And 
Expansion Of Marathi 
Power 

BAHISMN30119-01-2026 II 2.00 To 5.00

183 Sumit Manoj Ojha Adarsh Arts & 
Comm. College 
Wadsa (021)

43 B.SC. Sem. IV 
CBCS

Physics -II    (Optical 
Physics)

USPHT08 2/2/2026 Second 2:00:PM 7061653 2023033700153601

184 Avinash Bhashkar 
Raut 

Adarsh Arts & 
Comm. College 
Wadsa (021)

43 B.SC. Sem. IV 
CBCS

Physics -II    (Optical 
Physics)

USPHT08 2/2/2026 Second 2:00:PM 7061654 2023033700142947

Principal of 
Geomorophology

BAGEOMJ3021/16/2026 Second 2:00:PM

English for Personality 
development

BAENGMN3011/19/2026 Second 2:00:PM

186 Bhumika shalikram wattiGovindrao Munghate 
Mahavidyalya 
Kurkheda 023

23 B.A.semIII NEP Basic Concept of 
Sociology

Second 2:00:PM 7032106 2024065800285328..

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr
Probability and 
Statistics BSCDS032 17-Jan Afternoon 02:00:PM

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr Fundamentals in Data Science BSCDS033 20-Jan-26 Afternoon 02:00:PM

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr Java Programming BSCDS034 BSCDS034 BSCDS034BSCDS034
7073560

7034841 202406580001504.00

185 Samay Pramod JakkanwarRashtrapita Mahatma 
Gandhi Arts, 
Commerce & Science 
Nagbhid374

332 B.A.Sem.IINEP 7034281 2024065800149749..

182 Gorav Girithar 
Kapse



GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr

Operating System 
and Imformation 
Security BSCDS035 24-Jan-26 Afternoon 02:00:PM

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr
Probability and 
Statistics BSCDS032 17-Jan Afternoon 02:00:PM

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr Fundamentals in Data Science BSCDS033 20-Jan-26 Afternoon 02:00:PM

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr Java Programming BSCDS034 BSCDS034 BSCDS034BSCDS034

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr

Operating System 
and Imformation 
Security BSCDS035 24-Jan-26 Afternoon 02:00:PM

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr
Probability and 
Statistics BSCDS032 17-Jan Afternoon 02:00:PM

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr Fundamentals in Data Science BSCDS033 20-Jan-26 Afternoon 02:00:PM

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr Java Programming BSCDS034 BSCDS034 BSCDS034BSCDS034

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr

Operating System 
and Imformation 
Security BSCDS035 24-Jan-26 Afternoon 02:00:PM

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr
Probability and 
Statistics BSCDS032 17-Jan Afternoon 02:00:PM

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr Fundamentals in Data Science BSCDS033 20-Jan-26 Afternoon 02:00:PM

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr Java Programming BSCDS034 BSCDS034 BSCDS034BSCDS034

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr

Operating System 
and Imformation 
Security BSCDS035 24-Jan-26 Afternoon 02:00:PM

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr
Probability and 
Statistics BSCDS032 17-Jan Afternoon 02:00:PM

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr Fundamentals in Data Science BSCDS033 20-Jan-26 Afternoon 02:00:PM

189
Sheha Anandrao 

Bhoyar

7073526

190 Puja Vibhas Mandal 7073544

187
Vishakha Vasant 

Undirwade

188

Yashashvi Raju 
Shiwankar

7073560



GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr Java Programming BSCDS034 BSCDS034 BSCDS034BSCDS034

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr

Operating System 
and Imformation 
Security BSCDS035 24-Jan-26 Afternoon 02:00:PM

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr
Probability and 
Statistics BSCDS032 17-Jan Afternoon 02:00:PM

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr Fundamentals in Data Science BSCDS033 20-Jan-26 Afternoon 02:00:PM

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr Java Programming BSCDS034 BSCDS034 BSCDS034BSCDS034

GUG , 002 93
BSc (Data 

Science ) 2nd yr

Operating System 
and Imformation 
Security BSCDS035 24-Jan-26 Afternoon 02:00:PM

193 Samruddhi Randhaye 328 328 B.A.Sem INEP Vyaktimatma Vikas ani bhashaNEPHUUG01MAR0512/28/2025 7117591 2025065800005200
194 Vaidhavi Meshram 328 328 B.A.SemV CBCS Economics BA25B-7 12/28/2025 7016753 2023033700006030
195 Vanita Pungati 347 347 B.A.SemI NEP Political Science NEPHUUG01POL011/18/2026 7119028 2025065800011480

196 Munni Madavi 347 347 B.A.Sem.III NEP Marathi BAAEC303 1/9/2026
2.00 PM 
to 4.00 PM 7035072 2024065800374246

197 Munni Madavi 347 347 B.A.Sem.IIINEP Food & Nutrients BAOE305 1/12/2026
2.00 PM 
to 5.00 PM 7035072 2024065800374246

198 Munni Madavi 347 347 B.A.Sem.IIINEP Micro Economics BAECOMJ301 1/14/2026
2.00 PM 
to 5.00 PM 7035072 2024065800374246

199 Bhumika Mohurle 333 333 B.A. SEM V CBCS Compulsary English BA25A1 11/18/2025 7016892 2023033700069131

200 Priya Amol Bobate GUG , 002 93

BBA SEM III 
Forest mgt and 

Eco tourism
Communication Skill 
and Develapament BBA031 2-Feb morning 9.3 7000001

201 karan lalamsay Manji GUG , 002 93

BBA SEM III 
Forest mgt and 

Eco tourism
Communication Skill 
and Develapament BBA031

2-Feb
morning 

9.3
7000008

192 Irshad Kasim Shaikh 7073556

191
Vaishnavi Ravi 

Shudhalwar 7073562



323 323 B.A.SemV CBCS English Literture 11/24/2025
2.00 PM 
to 5.00 PM

323 323 B.A.SemV CBCS History 11/28/2025
2.00 PM 
to 5.00 PM 7016357202 Sayli dashrath Roge
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